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SM Code LW Code Product Description Pack Size 
(quantity)

Pallet Configuration 
(layer / row / pallet)

Preparation 
FRYER (175°C)

Preparation 
OVEN (200°C)

Freeze 
Chilled

9830 F76 Straight Cut 11mm 4x2.5Kg 12/5/60 ± 3:30 min - Yes

9831 F78 Straight Cut 13mm 4x2.5Kg 12/5/60 ± 3:30 min - Yes

9834 F77 Crinkle Cut 11mm 4x2.5Kg 12/5/60 ± 3:30 min - Yes

9770 LWF37 Straight Cut Traditional - SkinOn 6x2.5Kg 9/4/36 ± 3:30 min - Yes

Product Specifications |  All products prepared from frozen state unless noted. Appliances may vary. The following are guidelines only.

• Can be stored in the  
   refrigerator, maximising 
   your freezer space  
 
• Year-round consistency 
 
• Flexible storage 

FREEZE CHILLED FRIES

Straight Cut 11mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9830 | LW: F76

Crinkle Cut 11mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9834 | LW: F77

Straight Cut 13mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9831 | LW: F78

Straight Traditional 
SkinOn
6x2.5Kg | 15Kg | SM: 9770 | LW: LWF37



f

SM Code LW Code Product Description Pack Size 
(quantity)

Pallet Configuration 
(layer / row / pallet)

Preparation 
FRYER (175°C)

Preparation 
OVEN (200°C)

9824 S06 Stealth® Straight Cut 11mm 4x2.5Kg 12/4/48 ± 3:30 min ± 15-20 min

9832 F82 Shoestring 6x6mm 4x2.5Kg 12/4/48 ± 3:00 min -

9833 F89 Steak Cut 9x18mm 4x2.5Kg 12/5/60 ± 3:30 min -

9827 HB1 Traingle Hash Browns 10x1Kg 12/4/48 ± 3:30 min ± 15-20 min

9829 D72 Seasoned Twisters® 4x2.5Kg 9/4/36 ± 3:00 min ± 15-20 min

9839 D24 Seasoned CrissCuts® 4x2.5Kg 10/4/40 ± 3:00 min -

9866 W01 Seasoned Wedges 4x2.5Kg 12/5/60 ± 3:15 min ± 15-20 min

Product Specifications |  All products prepared from frozen state unless noted. Appliances may vary. The following are guidelines only.

REGULAR FRIES & VALUE ADDED OPTIONS

Stealth® Straight Cut 11mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9824 | LW: S06

Shoestring 6x6mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9832 | LW: F82

Steak Cut 9x18mm
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9833 | LW: F89

Triangle Hash Browns
10x1Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9827 | LW: HB1

Seasoned Twisters®

4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9829 | LW: D72
Seasoned CrissCuts®

4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9839 | LW: D24
Seasoned Wedges 
4x2.5Kg | 10Kg | SM: 9866 | LW: W01



For more information, contact Markwell Foods NZ (Shore Mariner), Lamb Weston NZ agent
E: sales@shore-mariner.co.nz | P: 09 270 3311 | W: www.shore-mariner.co.nz

WHY EURO FRIES?

• AAA Grade Fries
• High Yield
• Yellow Fries
• Cooked in 
   Sunflower Oil
• 
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